PG Open - CCC 2016

Rang Nachname Vorname

1 Peter Kleimann
2 Jan Sterren

3 Patrick Von Kéanel
4 Chrigel Maurer

5 Philipp Steinger
6 Thomas Klingler

7 Thomas Weber

8 Adrian Seitz

Flugdatum

06.05.2016
09.07.2016
26.08.2016
22.06.2016

26.08.2016
22.06.2016
19.07.2016
25.08.2016

23.06.2016
19.07.2016
26.08.2016
09.07.2016

27.08.2016
23.06.2016
26.08.2016
27.05.2016

06.05.2016
23.06.2016
20.07.2016
27.08.2016

10.06.2016
26.08.2016
14.08.2016
23.06.2016

19.07.2016
26.08.2016
22.06.2016
25.05.2016

19.07.2016
26.08.2016
27.08.2016

Start

Paragliding Club Zirich
Mornera

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fiesch

Fluggruppe Aletsch
Fiesch

Fiesch

Moosalp

Fiesch

Freie Flieger Frutigland
Niesen

Niesen

Fiesch

Niesen

DC Jungfrau-Tachi Grindelwald
Fiesch

Niesen

Wispile

Faldumalp
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Mornera

Twaregg

Niesen

Corvatsch
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Motta Naluns

Fiesch

Fiesch

Motta Naluns
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Gotschna

Fiesch

Motta Naluns

Fanas

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Niesen

Fiesch

Fiesch

Glider/Score

Score: 1213.08

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

Score: 1203.43

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

Score: 1137.72

GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
Score: 1103.33

GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
Score: 1098.99

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

OZONE Enzo 2

Score: 1079.49

ADVANCE Omega Xalps
ADVANCE Omega Xalps
ADVANCE Omega Xalps
ADVANCE Omega Xalps
Score: 1035.22

OZONE Mantra 6

OZONE Mantra 6

OZONE Mantra 6

OZONE Mantra 6

Score: 1035.19

UP Trango XC3

UP Trango XC3

UP Trango XC3

Faktor

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
13
13
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
1.2
13
13

Anzahl Fluge:

13
13
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.2
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.2
1.3

Anzahl Fluge:

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.2

Anzahl Fluge:

1.2
1.3
1.3

Distanz

272.85
242.24
223.37
233.64

233.99
233.67
231.43
226.62

226.53
241.60
222.23
203.39

284.29
232.33
189.16
154.84

273.43
203.59
213.64
208.19

254.39
205.39
212.33
174.59

225.50
202.54
202.11
180.03

220.92
202.30
200.65

Score

327.42
314.91
290.38
280.37

304.19
303.77
300.86
294.61

294.49
289.92
288.90
264.41

369.58
302.03
245.91
185.81

328.12
264.67
256.37
249.83

330.71
267.01
254.80
226.97

293.14
263.30
262.74
216.04

265.10
262.99
260.85



10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Michael

Christian

Toni
Bernhard
Andreas
Peter
Andreas
Philip
Dominik
Roland
Werner
Reynald
Marcel
Kurt
Alex
Thomas
Paul
Thomas
Simon
Ueli

Kurt
Silas
Michael
Dominik
Benjamin
Raphael
Thomas
Cyril
Gabriela
Patrick
Christoph
Gunther
Pavol
Albert

Maurer

Erne

Brugger
Friedli
Nyffenegger
Kéch
Schnider
Glutz

Welti
Maeder
Jacober
Mumenthaler
Schmid
Fischer
Leoni
Baumann
Neuenschwander
Stivanello
Zwiebel
Wittwer
Hanni
Bosco

Meier
Breitinger
Staub
Zurbriigg
Blatter
Zwahlen
Jacober-Wiest
Meyer
Laser

Bislin
Pivarci
Manser

10.04.2016

27.08.2016
19.07.2016
06.05.2016
07.05.2016

26.08.2016
27.08.2016
23.06.2016
22.06.2016

Mornera
Adelbodner Falken
Fiesch

Niesen

Niesen

Grindelwald First

Gleitschirmclub ZiriOberland

Start

Fiesch

Motta Naluns

Motta Naluns

GS-Club Kandersteg
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Gleitschirmclub Malojawind
DC Zircher Oberland
Zermatt Flight Club
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Club de Vol Libre Geneve
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
The Flatlanders
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

Deltaclub Interlaken
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Freie Flieger Frutigland
XC-Team Santis

Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleitschirmclub Luzern

The Flatlanders
Hangegleiter FG Werdenberg
Gleitschirmclub Rigi-Mythen
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein

UP Trango XC3
Score: 1030.87
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
GIN GLIDERS Boomerang 10
Score: 1021.73
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
NIVIUK Icepeak 6
Score: 970.83
Score: 930.48
Score: 929.92
Score: 927.13
Score: 925.76
Score: 922.43
Score: 904.51
Score: 903.37
Score: 893.79
Score: 861.09
Score: 859.27
Score: 855.85
Score: 851.29
Score: 849.63
Score: 848.39
Score: 825.24
Score: 813.36
Score: 791.19
Score: 784.70
Score: 782.79
Score: 776.65
Score: 761.40
Score: 760.84
Score: 760.17
Score: 755.25
Score: 738.17
Score: 731.85
Score: 725.66
Score: 724.54
Score: 717.98
Score: 716.23
Score: 708.73

1.2
Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.3

1.2

1.2

1.2

Anzahl Fluge: 4
1.3

1.3

1.2

1.3

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
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205.21

284.78
247.78
205.85
96.92

216.99
198.33
206.73
179.80

246.25

370.21
297.34
247.02
116.30

282.09
257.83
248.08
233.73



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Reto
Niccolo
Thomas
Patrick
Dieter
Melchior
uUrs
Marcel

Reiser
Zaccaron
Brodbeck
Dinser
Tanner
Lindenstruth
Rolli
Weilenmann

Fluggruppe Belmond
Deltaclub Interlaken
Fluggruppe Oberhasli-Brienz
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Gleitschirm-Club Matthorn
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Paragliding Club Zirich

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

707.50
706.96
696.27
696.22
695.15
673.67
670.22
668.97

Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:
Anzahl Fluge:

A ADS



